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General information about company

Scrip code

531568

Name of the company

Tridev Infraestates Itd ( Formerly Ashutosh Paper
mills Itd)

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

file:///C:/Users/PPGCPE/Desktop/SEP%202017 .html

2/22



6/16/2018

SEP 2017.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category . . | Partly shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
I shareholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository lleld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 15ta] as a
(I1D) shares . =(IV)+ % of
(II) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 1 00
Promoter
(A) f;c 3 780510 780510 11.96 780510 780510 |[11.96
romoter
Group
(B) Public 808 5744890 5744890 | 88.04 5744890 5744890 | 88.04
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 811 6525400 6525400 | 100 6525400 6525400 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh azlres d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin [P c¢9&cdor
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares ' ) . shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity shares
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) cquity s
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A _
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W ts (Xi XI)= (VID4H(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) arrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX)Asa% | o | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+(2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁ‘r - 11.96 780510
Group
(B) Public 88.04 5744690
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6525200
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Sharcholding each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. as a % of total
Catesory & Name | Nos. Of fully ai d-y shares shares no. of shares ) ) Total
gory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | Vo of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Sr. of the shareholders . up ’ _ asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity equity Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts v+ 1957) (VII) Total
held AV) | ;g™ [ VD (V)+  |Asa%of gass eg | Class | ol | we fing
) (VD | (A+B+C2) ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 780510 780510 | 11.96 780510 780510 | 11.96
undivided Family
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 3 780510 780510 | 11.96 780510 780510 | 11.96
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 780510 780510 | 11.96 780510 780510 | 11.96
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 684 1253347 1253347 | 19.21 1253347 1253347 | 19.21
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
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Individuals - 1i.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 38 1701285 1701285 | 26.07 1701285 1701285 | 26.07
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 86 2790258 2790258 | 42.76 2790258 2790258 | 42.76
(specify)
(S;)b_TOtal (B) 808 5744890 5744890 | 88.04 5744890 5744890 | 88.04
Total Public
Shareholding
808 5744890 5744890 | 88.04 5744890 5744890 | 88.04
BFEB)(D)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 811 6525400 6525400 | 100 6525400 6525400 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 811 6525400 6525400 | 100 6525400 6525400 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0 No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (X1I) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .\ (XI1) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a %
Sr. Outstanding . convertible : held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
L. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VIDH(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+(2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total |No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@8 Indian
(a) 11.96 780510
Sub-Total (A) 11.96 780510
(D
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 11.96 780510
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 19.21 1253147
(a(i1)) 26.07 1701285
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(e) 42.76 2790258
Sub-Total (B) 88.04 5744690
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

88.04 5744690
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 6525200
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 6525200
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ATUL KUMAR AGARWAL

SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL

PAYAL AGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABKPA0055C

ABKPA0059Q

ABKPA0049G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

439000

333170

8340

780510

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

439000

333170

8340

780510

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.73

5.11

0.13

11.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

439000

333170

8340

780510

Class eg:y

Total

439000

333170

8340

780510

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.73

5.11

0.13

11.96
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.73 5.11 0.13 11.96

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 439000 333170 8340 780510
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KIRANBEN
SURESHBHAI
SHAH

SHAH
ASHWINBHAI
CHINUBHAI

SANGITA
PARESHKUMAR
VEDAWALA

TRUPTI ARUN
MANDAVIYA .

VIJAY
GUPTA

VINA
BHARAT
MODI

PAN (II)

BEYPS7526A

AMXPS1436R

AJWPV1553G

AGYPM7354H

ACFPG2337K

ANOPMO0248F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

270660

134581

133712

93635

87865

70239

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

270660

134581

133712

93635

87865

70239

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.15

2.06

2.05

1.43

1.35

1.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

270660

134581

133712

93635

87865

70239

Class eg:y

Total

270660

134581

133712

93635

87865

70239

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.15

2.06

2.05

1.43

1.35

1.08

file:///C:/Users/PPGCPE/Desktop/SEP%202017 .html

12/22



6/16/2018 SEP 2017.html

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.15 2.06 2.05 1.43 1.35 1.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

270660 134581 133712 93635 87865 70239

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/PPGCPE/Desktop/SEP%202017 .html 13/22



6/16/2018 SEP 2017.html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Sharcholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 790692
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 790692
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 790692
Class eg:y
Total 790692

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 12.12

No. Of Shares
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

790692

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies .
Category Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Bodies Corporate | NRI
More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
Category / More
than 1 percentage percentage of | percentage of | percentage of | percentage of percentage of | percentage of Category
shareholding | shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding
ND VENUS SHRIDHAR SOUTH ASIA
Name of the ?gé{gA MEDI FINANCIAL INSEC FINANCIAL IS\I]? CAURITIES PORTFOLIOS
Shareholders (T) LIMITED SERVICES PRIVATE SERVICES LIMITED PRIVATE
PVT LTD LIMITED LTD. LIMITED
PAN (II) AALCS3282L | AAACNO125C | AABCV8188Q | AABCS7408) | AAACNO0450C | AABCS5265M
No. of the
Shareholders (1) ! ! ! I I 1 4
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 659325 527362 431100 423021 100000 90103 67971
held (IV)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 659325 527362 431100 423021 100000 90103 67971
(V)+ (VD
Shareholding asa | 10.1 8.08 6.61 6.48 1.53 1.38 1.04
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

659325

527362

431100

423021

100000

90103

67971

Class eg:y

Total

659325

527362

431100

423021

100000

90103

67971

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.1

8.08

6.61

6.48

1.53

1.38

1.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.1

8.08

6.61

6.48

1.53

1.38

1.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

659325

527362

431100

423021

100000

90103

67971

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

9

Category

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

36

41

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

132392

200368

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

132392

200368

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.03

3.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

132392

5

200368
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Class eg:y

Total 132392 5 200368

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.03 0 3.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 203 0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B-+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

3.07

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 132392 5 200368

shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/PPGCPE/Desktop/SEP%202017 .html 21/22



6/16/2018 SEP 2017.html

file:///C:/Users/PPGCPE/Desktop/SEP%202017 .html 22/22



